Local Crematoria Price List

Pricing information shown has been supplied by the local Crematoria listed below.
The pricing displayed includes the costs for:

‘Crematorium Reduced Fee Attended Service’ means a cremation which includes a service
with mourners present at the crematorium held in off peak hours (typically considered to be
on a weekday before 10am or after 4pm) and for which a reduced fee is charged.

‘Crematorium Standard Fee Attended Service’ means a cremation which includes a service
with mourners present at the crematorium held in peak hours (typically considered to be
weekdays from 10am-4pm and weekends)

‘Crematorium Unattended Service’ means a cremation which does not include a service and
where mourners are not present, sometimes referred to as a direct cremation

Prices shown are for local resident fees only. Non-resident fees may vary.

Dukinfield (Manchester) Not Offered £885 £580
Oldham(HO”mWOOd) ............................ NOtOﬁeredf%OfSBO .....................................
StOCkport£71O£995 .......................................................................... £515 .....................................
BlaCkley(ManChester)£651£1259£463 .....................................
Mlddleton(ManChester) ............................ NOtOffered£839£504 .....................................
ROChdale ............................ NOtOﬁered ..................................... £84O£505 .....................................
ManChestercrematorlum£550£1O1O£350 .....................................
PeelGreen(ECC|es)£622£850£325 .....................................
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